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Coca Cola Flag Football Schedule ~ 2011
(Grades 3 & 4)

Tuesday, September 27" Tuesday, October 11"

F1 5:45 Saints Vs Packers F1 5:45 Colts Vs Packers

F1 7:00 Raiders Vs Steelers F1 7:00 Broncos Vs Steelers

F2 5:45 Cowboys Vs Vikings F2 5:45 Cowboys Vs Bears

F2 7:00 Colts Vs Bears F2 7:00 Vikings Vs Raiders

F3 5:45 Broncos Bye/Practice F4 5:45 Saints Bye/Practice
Thursday, October 13"

Thursday, September 29" F1 5:45 Steelers Vs Saints

F1 5:45 Steelers Vs Cowboys F1 7:00 Raiders Vs Colts

F1 7:00 Bears Vs Vikings F2 5:45 Broncos Vs Bears

F2 5:45 Colts Vs Saints F2 7:00 Packers Vs Vikings

F2 7:00 Packers Vs Broncos F4 5:45 Cowboys Bye/Practice

F3 5:45 Raiders Bye/Practice
Tuesday, October 18"

Tuesday, October 4" F1 5:45 Bears Vs Packers

F1 5:45 Packers Vs Raiders F1 7:00 Saints Vs Broncos

F1 7:00 Broncos Vs Vikings F2 5:45 Vikings Vs Colts

F2 5:45 Bears Vs Steelers F2 7:00 Raiders Vs Cowboys
F2 7:00 Saints Vs Cowboys F4 5:45 Steelers Bye/Practice

F3 5:45 Colts Bye/Practice
Thursday, October 20"

Thursday, October 6" F1 5:45 Broncos Vs Raiders
F1 5:45 Vikings Vs Steelers F1 7:00 Bears Vs Saints

F1 7:00 Saints Vs Raiders F2 5:45 Cowboys Vs Colts

F2 5:45 Colts Vs Broncos F2 7:00 Steelers Vs Packers
F2 7:00 Packers Vs Cowboys F4 5:45 Vikings Bye/Practice

F4 5:45 Bears Bye/Practice
Tuesday, October 25
Coca Cola Fun Nite
Schedule to be announced

Thursday, October 27"
Rain-out make up date

FLATHEAD COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION
CONRAD COMPLEX
(406) 758-5800 OR (406) 758-5805
For weather information call 758-5805 after 4:30 p.m. or listen to 103.9 The Monster



